
2019 IDEAS Van Schedule - Victoria 

Robinvale 

Friday 28th June 2019 
Friday 30th August 2019 
Friday 18th October 2019 

Heywood 

Monday 1st July 2019 
Monday 2nd September 2019 
Monday 21st October 2019 

Wyndham Vale 

Wednesday 3rd July 2019 
Wednesday 4th September 2019 
Wednesday 23rd October 2019 

Orbost 

Friday 5th July 2019 
Friday 6th September 2019 
Friday 25th October 2019 

Wodonga 

Monday - 8th July 2019 
Monday - 9th September 2019 
Monday - 28th October 2019 




